

Jacket file

50/320

JUN 27 1977

50-320

MEMORANDUM FOR: H. J. McGurren, Council for NRC Staff
Office of Executive Legal Director

FROM: H. Silver, Project Manager
Light Water Reactors Branch 4, DPM

SUBJECT: TMI-2 HEARING TRANSCRIPT CORRECTIONS

In response to your request, following are corrections to the TMI-2 hearing transcripts in those areas in which I was directly involved.

<u>Page</u>	<u>Line</u>	<u>Change</u>
1287	6	"and" should be "in"
1292	15	Add "Dr. Kepford:" preceding sentence
1292	18	"coal" should be "cold"
1320	4	"ICC" should be "licensing"
1323	5	"two-sided document," should be "two cited documents,"
1323	7	"give the" should be "give them an"
1323	8	"manorah" should be "aira"
1323	15	"is determination" should be "is the termination"
1329	1	"condensator" should be "condensate"
1329	1	"fail to" should be "fail due to"
1329	8	"condition?" should be "position"
1329	17	"vac" is not right, correct words unknown.
1334	25	"plan" should be "plant"
1335	2	"and" should be "but"
1335	4	"arms" should be "alarms"
1336	16	"respective" should be "prospective"
1338	7	"reactor's?" should be "reactor"
1338	10	Insert "until" between "occur" and "quite"
1338	16	"influence" should be "fluence"
1340	17	"stabling" should be "state of the"
1341	15	Add sentence "Witness: I don't know."
1346	13	"BMW" should be "B&W"
1350	21	"but" should be "that?"

7904210804

T M

14-4

OFFICE →				64-329	
SURNAME →					
DATE →					

<u>Page</u>	<u>Line</u>	<u>Change</u>
2603	16	"A" should be "8"
2603	23	"A" should be "8"
2611	9	"Rush" should be "Rusche"

Original signed by:

H. Silver, Project Manager
Light Water Reactors Branch 4
Division of Project Management

ccs: S. Varga
G. Fess
S. Treby

64-230

OFFIC. →	DPM/LWR #4	DPM/LWR #4				
SURNAME →	HSilver;pv	SAVarga				
DATE →	06/24/77	06/27/77				